
NJIT Faculty Library Committee 2006-2007 (as of February 15, 2007)

Gabrielle Esperdy Sergei Adamovich

Assistant Professor Assistant Professor

Architecture Biomedical Eng

533 Weston 616 East Bldg

1-973-596-3026 1-973-596-3413

gabrielle.esperdy@njit.edu sergei.adamovich@njit.edu

Liaison: Maya Gervits Liaison: Bruce Slutsky

Term: July 2005 - June 2008 Term: July 2005 - June 2008 

Edgardo Farinas Norman Loney

Assistant Professor Associate Professor

Chem & Env Science Chem Eng

386 Tiernan 364 Tiernan

1-973-642-7363 1-973-596-6598

edgardo@njit.edu norman.loney@njit.edu

Liaison: Bruce Slutsky Liaison: Bruce Slutsky

Term: July 2005 - June 2008 Term: July 2005 - June 2008 

Lisa Axe Guiling "Grace" Wang

Associate Professor Assistant Professor

Civil & Env Eng Computer Science

237 Colton 1-973-596-5211

1-973-596-2477 4309 GITC

lisa.b.axe@njit.edu guiling.wang@njit.edu

Liaison: Bruce Slutsky Liaison: Davida Scharf

Term: July 2005 - June 2008 Term: July 2006- June 2009

Leonid Tsybeskov William Barnes

Associate Professor Associate Professor

Elec & Comp Eng Eng Technology

ECE 207 2101 GITC

1-973-596-6594 1-973-596-8190

tsybesko@adm.njit.edu barnesw@adm.njit.edu

Liaison: Haymwantee Singh Liaison: Haymwantee Singh

Term: July 2006- June 2009 Term: July 2004- June 2007

Stephen Pemberton Norbert Elliot

Assistant Professor Professor

Federated Department of History Humanities

324 Cullimore 426 Cullimore

1-973-596-5344 1-973-596-6487

stephen.pemberton@njit.edu elliot@admin.njit.edu

Liaison: Davida Scharf Liaison: Davida Scharf

Term: July 2004- June 2007 Term: July 2004- June 2007

Paul Ranky Michael Chumer

Professor Special Lecturer

Indus & Mfg Eng Information Systems

2519 GITC 4400 GITC

1-973-642-4984 1-973-596-5484

ranky@njit.edu michael.j.chumer@njit.edu

Liaison: Haymwantee Singh Liaison: Davida Scharf

Term: July 2006- June 2009 Term: July 2006- June 2009
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Aron Spencer Yuan-Nan Young

Assistant Professor Assistant Professor

Management Math

4032 CAB 609 Cullimore

1-973-596-5634 1-973-642-7034

aron.s.spencer@njit.edu yyoung@njit.edu

Liaison: Jackie Buurma Liaison: Jackie Buurma

Term: July 2004- June 2007 Term: July 2005 - June 2008 

Zhiming Ji Onofrio (Lou) Russo

Professor Associate Professor

Mechanical Eng Physics      NO PICTURE

200 Mech 458 Tiernan

1-973-596-3341 1-973-596-3560

zhiming.ji@njit.edu russo@njit.edu

Liaison: Haymwantee Singh Liaison: Jackie Buurma

Term: July 2004- June 2007 Term: July 2004- June 2007

Rongfang (Rachel) Liu Divya Mirchandani

Associate Professor Student

Transportation Student Senate

286 Tiernan 480 Campus Center

1-973-596-5884 1-973-596-5639 

rongfang.liu@njit.edu dm239@njit.edu 

Liaison: Bruce Slutsky Liaison: Bruce Slutsky

Term: July 2006- June 2009 Term: n/a

Caitlin Weaver

Student

Graduate Student Association      NO PICTURE

458 Campus Center

1-973-596 2993

gsa@njit.edu

Liaison: Bruce Slutsky

Term: n/a

Richard Sweeney Ann Hoang

Chair & University Librarian Assistant University Librarian

1031 CAB 2003 CAB

1-973-596-3208 1-973-596-5798

richard.sweeney@njit.edu ahoang@njit.edu

Doreen Mettle Maya Gervits

Director of Library Projects, Grants Director of Architecture Library

1020 CAB 456 Weston

1-973-596-8495 1-973-642-4390

doreen.mettle@njit.edu gervits@njit.edu
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Davida Scharf Heather Huey

Director of Reference Information Literacy Librarian

1036 CAB 1035 CAB

1-973-596-4397 1-973-596-8499

davida.scharf@njit.edu huey@njit.edu

Haymwantee Singh Bruce Slutsky

Technical Reference Librarian Technical Reference Librarian

1037 CAB 1011 CAB

1-973-642-8498 1-973-642-4950

haymwantee.p.singh@njit.edu bruce.slutsky@njit.edu

Jackie Buurma Erin Finnerty

Technical Reference Librarian E-resources/Serials Librarian

1035 CAB 2011 CAB

1-973-642-4977 1-973-596-3205

buurma@njit.edu finnerty@njit.edu

Matthew Brown Lisa Weissbard

Digital Projects Librarian Cataloging Librarian

2009 CAB 2006 CAB

1-973-596-5235 1-973-596-2935

matthew.j.brown@njit.edu lweissba@njit.edu
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